5:45pm
5:47pm
5:50pm
6:00pm
6:10pm
6:20pm
6:25pm

Natural Disaster Preparedness Committee
Steele Community Room
28 North Main Street Waterbury
Monday May 20, 2024

Approve Agenda

Approve minutes of April 22, 2024 meeting

Review draft Mission Statement and finalize the draft

Report on The Team Rubicon Meeting April 27, 2024-John Malter
Hazard Mitigation Planning

Our role with CReW

Other business

Next Meeting -June 24, 2024-5:30-6:45pm



