Natural Disaster Preparedness Committee Steele Community Room 28 North Main Street Waterbury Monday May 20, 2024

5:45pm	Approve Agenda
5:47pm	Approve minutes of April 22, 2024 meeting
5:50pm	Review draft Mission Statement and finalize the draft
6:00pm	Report on The Team Rubicon Meeting April 27, 2024-John Malter
6:10pm	Hazard Mitigation Planning
6:20pm	Our role with CReW
6:25pm	Other business

Next Meeting -June 24, 2024-5:30-6:45pm